
Souneeds – Get Expert Services at Your Door Step 

 
 Visitation Fee Charges Applied At 299 per Service 

& 

Conveyance Charges are Applied At ₹ 199 per Appliance  
 

All prices below include the cost of spare parts, sourcing, and partner 
conveyance. Please pay only ₹199 for conveyance; no extra amount is 

required. 
 

 Plumber Rate Card 
 

Repairing & Installation Rate Card 
 

Basin & sink 
 

 
Description 

 

 
Service Charges ₹ 

 
 

Wash basin installation 
 

 
499 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Waste pipe replacement 

Plastic  

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Sink drainage removal 

 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Waste coupling installation 

 

 
299 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Waste pipe replacement 

Steel 

 
499 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 



 
Grouting 

 
 

 
Description 

 

 
Service Charges ₹ 

 
 

Bathroom tile grouting 
 

 
1599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Kitchen tile grouting 

 

 
1599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
 

Bathroom fittings 
 

 
Description 

 

 
Service Charges ₹ 

 
 

Bath accessory installation 
 

 
199 (First one) 

100 For Others + Conveyance + 
Visitation Fee 

 
Shower installation 

 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Water filter 

 
 

Description 
 

 
Service Charges ₹ 

 
 

Shower filter installation 
 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Washing machine filter installation 

 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Drainage 

 
 

Description 
 

 
Service Charges ₹ 

 
 

Drainage cover installation 
 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Bathroom drainage removal 

 

 
399 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Balcony drainage removal 

 

 
399 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Tap & mixer 
 

 
Description 

 

 
Service Charges ₹ 

 

 
Tap replacement 

 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Tap installation 

 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
 

Tap repair 
 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Mixer taps repair 

 

 
399 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Mixer installation 

 

 
599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Water nozzle installation 

 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 

Toilet Seat 
 

 
 

Description 
 

 
Service Charges ₹ 

 
 

Toilet seat cover replacement 
 

 
150 For (first one) 

100 For Others + Conveyance + 
Visitation Fee 



 
Flush tank repair (external PVC) 

 

 
499 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Flush tank repair (concealed) 

 

 
499 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Flush tank repair (external ceramic) 

 
499 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
 

Western toilet repair (floor mounted) 
 

 
699 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Toilet pot blockage removal 

 

 
1299 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Western toilet replacement 

 

 
1599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Jet spray installation 

 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Indian toilet installation 

 

 
1599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Flush tank replacement 

 

 
599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Western toilet installation 

Floor 

 
1599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Western toilet installation 

Wall 

 
1899 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
 
 
 



Water tank 
 

 
Description 

 

 
Service Charges ₹ 

 
 

Water tank pipeline repair 
 

 
399 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Water overflow repair 

 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Overhead water tank installation 

100 To 500 Ltr. 

 
1099 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Overhead water tank installation 

1000 To 2000 Ltr. 

 
1499 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Water tank cleaning (loft placed) 

100 To 500 Ltr. 

 
1099 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Water tank cleaning (loft placed) 

750 To 2000 Ltr. 

 
1399 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Overhead tank cleaning (open   
placed) 100 to 1000 ltr. 

 
1099 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Overhead tank cleaning 

 (open placed) 
1000 To 2000 Ltr. 

 
1599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Underground tank cleaning  

1000 To 2000 Ltr. 

 
1299 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Underground tank cleaning  

2500 To 4000 Ltr. 

 
1899 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 



 
Underground tank cleaning  

4500 To 5500 Ltr. 

 
2199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Open Pipeline leakage repair 

 

 
599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Under Tiles Pipeline leakage repair 

 

 
899 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Under Ground Pipeline leakage 

repair 
 

 
1599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Water meter installation 

 

 
599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Motor 

 
 

 
Description 

 

 
Service Charges ₹ 

 
 

Motor air cavity removal 
 

 
299 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Motor installation/replacement 

 

 
599 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
 

Water pipes connections 
 

 
Description 

 

 
Service Charges ₹ 

 



 
Washing machine inlet Pipe 

installation 
 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

 
Connection hose Pipe installation 

 

 
199 + Conveyance + Visitation Fee 

  
 

Note 
 

1. The amount you pay at booking is a visitation fee which will be adjusted in your final 
installation quote. 

2. If spare parts are needed, the technician will source them from the local market, 
and cartage charges will be applied. 

3. How many days of warranty are written on the bill by the company & technician after 
the work is completed 

4. No Hidden Charges 

Please Note 
  If spare parts are needed, the Technician will source  

           them from the local market  
 

    Our Installation process                                                     

            1. Inspection 
                          We will check the space                 
                          where you want to install the Appliances  

            2. Installation 
                           We will install the appliances with care 

            3. Cleanup 
                            We will clean the area once work is done 



 Our Repairing & Services Process 

 

         1. Inspection & quote 

                     We inspect the appliance & share a repair quote for approval 

             2. Approval or expert review 
            Repair begins after your approval, if you are unsure, you can call our expert 

              3. Service, Repair & spare parts 
                             If necessary, we will provide spare parts at fixed rates during the repair &    
                            service.                   

                    4.  Warranty activation 
                             Your appliance will automatically come under warranty Period after the repair                                                       
                             Given by Technician/Company on time of billing 

 Souneed Promise 

       Fixed Rate Card  

     On Call Repair Quote Verification  

   Up to 3000 Damage Cover 

   Surprise Checking/Feedback at the time or after the work by Senior technicians  
 

  Our Top Technicians 

          Background Verified by Souneeds 

     Trained across all major brands by   
                Souneeds Experianesd Techinitions 
 

What we’ll need from you 
 

1. Plug Point  
 



2. Ladder / Stool 
  

3. Clean Cloth  
 
 


